MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet
MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet
“
“Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet
brings your laboratory a sophisticated
approach to handle your sample
*Microscope unit is sold separately
MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet

Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 6ft (1.8 meter),
110-130V, 50-60Hz with screen monitor integration
Ordering Information
11
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
Cabinet without Lightsource
2070255 MLF-3D8 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 3ft (0.9 meter), 220-240V, 50/60Hz
2070259 MLF-3D9 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 3ft (0.9 meter), 110-130V, 50-60Hz
2070256 MLF-4D8 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 4ft (1.2 meter), 220-240V, 50/60Hz
2070260 MLF-4D9 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 4ft (1.2 meter), 110-130V, 50-60Hz
2070257 MLF-5D8 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 5ft (1.5 meter), 220-240V, 50/60Hz
2070261 MLF-5D9 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 5ft (1.5 meter), 110-130V, 50-60Hz
2070258 MLF-6D8 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 6ft (1.8 meter), 220-240V, 50/60Hz
2070262 MLF-6D9 Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 6ft (1.8 meter), 110-130V, 50-60Hz
2070247 MLF-3D8-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 3ft (0.9 meter),
220-240V, 50/60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070251 MLF-3D9-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 3ft (0.9 meter),
110-130V, 50-60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070248 MLF-4D8-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 4ft (1.2 meter),
220-240V, 50/60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070252 MLF-4D9-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 4ft (1.2 meter),
110-130V, 50-60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070249 MLF-5D8-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 5ft (1.5 meter),
220-240V, 50/60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070253 MLF-5D9-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 5ft (1.5 meter),
110-130V, 50-60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070250 MLF-6D8-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 6ft (1.8 meter),
220-240V, 50/60Hz with screen monitor integration
2070254 MLF-6D9-MON
Esco MIRI® Laminar Flow Cabinet, 6ft (1.8 meter),
110-130V, 50-60Hz with screen monitor integration
Ordering Information
12
Accessories
STEREOMICROSCOPE PROVISIONS
MICROSCOPE TYPES BASE STAND
Esco Stereomicroscope MS-1 Standard 1320375
Nikon SMZ series C-PS / C-PS160 / C-DSS
Olympus SZX series SZX-ST / SZX2-ST/SZ2-ST
Carl Zeiss Stand N / V8 with T-Pillar
Leica S8AP0
Optica SZM-2/SZM-D
Recommended List of Microscopes and the Base Stand Types
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
5131566 STA-3B0
Support Stand w/ Caster Wheels and
Leveling Feet (28” and 36”) for 3ft cabinets
5131395 STA-4B0
Support Stand w/ Caster Wheels and
Leveling Feet (28” and 36”) for 4ft cabinets
5131567 STA-5B0
Support Stand w/ Caster Wheels and
Leveling Feet (28” and 36”) for 5ft cabinets
5131568 STA-6B0
Support Stand w/ Caster Wheels and
Leveling Feet (28” and 36”) for 6ft cabinets
5170251 UV-15A-L UV lamp for 3ft MLF cabinet
5170255 UV-30A-L UV lamp for 4ft, 5ft, and 6ft MLF cabinet